
OHSA Fall 2025 Circuit

Division Standings

In Hand

Tamara Turgeon RDK Rockin Roger 58

Sarah Colee Last Amigo In Town 58

Cindi McCarthy Gallalito 31

Lindsey Gillingham Peppered Shotz 28

Alicia Segalini RWF Corona With Lime 25

Brianna Juhl OBG Chips On Impulse 24

Ashley Hogan Shes Pretty Flashy 19

Alicia Segalini Tuff To Beat Lazy 17

Taleya Hjelmeland EHE Lazy At The Park 13

Tiffany Stuehing A Ballroom Blitz 12

Danny Clark DC N A Bottle O Shine 11

Sterling Berry-Whitlock Jessy 11

Lisa Henley Eyes All Fancy 11

Roxanne Dewes Sirtainly 9

Donna Barile Pippin 8

Cathy Hinkle Gods Good Graces 8

Rhonda Venable Lil Joe 3

Alicia Segalini RWF Corona With Lime 3

Heather Hand Ratchetts Rubin Summer 3

Jason Somnitz Who Baby Dis 3

Maggie Heisler Ima Fast Cash 3

Abigail Hodge Workin 9 to 5 2

Shannon Main Simon Says Im Classy 2

Alicia Segalini Way Too Lazy N Good 1

Heather Hand EJ Paris 1

Taleya Hjelmeland RB Lil Bit Obvious 1

Emily Allen Gunnin For Paradise 1

Western

Cindi McCarthy Gallalito 41

Angelina Pues Sail The Seas 24

Alicia Segalini Way Too Lazy N Good 21

Sterling Berry-Whitlock Jessy 18

Alicia Segalini RWF Corona With Lime 13

Brynlee Williams Bravehearts Eternal Bliss 12

Maya Kadel Jessy 11

Ashley Hogan Shes Pretty Flashy 6

Maggie Heisler Ima Fast Cash 5

Tiffany Stuehing A Ballroom Blitz 4

Lindsey Gillingham Peppered Shotz 3

Emily Allen Gunnin For Paradise 2

Cathy Hinkle Gods Good Graces 1

WJ Western
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Brynlee Williams Bravehearts Eternal Bliss 50

Angelina Pues Sail The Seas 26

Sterling Berry-Whitlock Jessy 23

Maya Kadel Jessy 15

Alicia Segalini Way Too Lazy N Good 13

Lisa Henley Eyes All Fancy 7

Morgan Ferguson Te Go Timer 6

Ashley Hogan Shes Pretty Flashy 6

Shannon Main Simon Says Im Classy 4

Hunt Seat

Molly Lewis Act Of Valor 55

Jennifer Martin Bright Star 53

Sandra Berlepsch Pixie 22

Alicia Segalini Way Too Lazy N Good 21

Donna Barile Pippin 19

Angelina Pues Sail The Seas 11

Alicia Segalini RWF Corona With Lime 4

Ashley Hogan Shes Pretty Flashy 4

Maggie Heisler Ima Fast Cash 4

WT Hunt Seat

Jennifer Martin Bright Star 44

Sandra Berlepsch Pixie 31

Angelina Pues Sail The Seas 24

Brynlee Williams Bravehearts Eternal Bliss 20

Zoe Arbour JR Drifting Hancock 16

Donna Barile Pippin 15

Channah Arbour JR Drifting Hancock 10

Lisa Henley Eyes All Fancy 3

Abigail Hodge Workin 9 to 5 3

Ashley Hogan Shes Pretty Flashy 3

Dressage

Karla Pohl Henke 43

Jennifer Martin Bright Star 15

Kim Josey Hollywood Salty Blue 8

Alicia Segalini RWF Corona With Lime 6

Alicia Segalini Way Too Lazy N Good 5

Donna Barile Pippin 5

Ashley Hogan Shes Pretty Flashy 4

Driving

Kelbi Arrant Othello 1

Side Saddle

Final
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Jody Childs FZP El Deseo 15

Jennifer Martin Bright Star 4

Gaited

Christine Morshedi LEC Mi Chinita 64
Hannah Rupert Exclusive Makin Whoopi 45

Andrea Beckwith HDN Dignatario 22

Amy Alioto Soldado Del Dios 14

Beth Cooper Galicia 12

Marcia Van Oyen Dixies Midnight Blue 11

Beth Cooper Bella 4

Jody Childs FZP El Deseo 3

Ranch Horse

Emily Allen Gunnin For Paradise 36

Roxanne Dewes Badgers Lil Nugget 33

Angelina Pues Sail The Seas 17

Shannon Main Flash That Badge 13

Brianna Juhl OBG Chips On Impulse 9

Ashley Hogan Shes Pretty Flashy 8

Stephanie Rivers Ima Lota Trouble 7

Lisa Tatsch MR Flamin Flasher 5

Shannon Main Simon Says Im Classy 2

ONLY Walk/Jog

Raina Mapston-Evangelos Blaze On 82

Tamara Turgeon RDK Rockin Roger 66

Jessica Groat Sheza Sleepin Beauty 44

Alicia Segalini RWF Corona With Lime 38

Ashley Hogan Shes Pretty Flashy 11

Max Lehet Jessy 10

Eva Nuzum Pixie 5

Lisa Henley Eyes All Fancy 5

Lorea Duncan Chippy 4

Albert Gumbert Chippy 3

Marissa Thiel Pixie 2

Mason Swiss Chippy 1

Silver Snaffles

Sandra Berlepsch Pixie 10

Lisa Henley Eyes All Fancy 3

Exceptional

Krystal Hindman As You Wish Princess Buttercup 19

Walk
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Alexis Smith Smoke On Water 5

Firefly Award

Kelbi Arrant Othello 1

DC Injusto Award

Tamara Turgeon RDK Rockin Roger 67

Lindsey Gillingham Peppered Shotz 31

Alicia Segalini Tuff To Beat Lazy 17

Emily Allen EHE Lazy At The Park 13

Tiffany Stuehing A Ballroom Blitz 12

Danny Clark DC N A Bottle O Shine 11

Roxanne Dewes Sirtainly 9

Shannon Main Simon Says Im Classy 4

Jason Somnitz Who Baby Dis 3

The Austin Award

Sterling Berry-Whitlock Jessy 52

Maya Kadel Jessy 26

Zoe Arbour JR Drifting Hancock 16

Channah Arbour JR Drifting Hancock 10

Heather Hand Ratchetts Rubin Summer 9

Morgan Ferguson Te Go Timer 6

Max Lehet Jessy 4

Final




